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Candidato Sindaco:

Pierpaolo

Monte Sant’Angelo (FG)

Formata dai sottoelencati candidati a Consigliere Comunale:

COGNOME

ARMILLOTTA
BENESTARE
CIOCIOLA
CIUFFREDA
CIUFFREDA
de NITTIS

de PADOVA
de SIO
FUSILLI
GUERRA
PALOMBA
PRENCIPE
RIGNANESE
RINALDI
TOTARO
VERGURA

NOME

Libera

Mattia

Antonio

Michele

Mariligia (detta Mari)
Biagio Pio

Vittorio

Maria Luigia
Antonio

Michele

Rosa

Matteo

Generoso (detto Generoso)
Agnese

Giuseppe

Giovanni

LUOGO DI NASCITA

SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
MONTE SANT'ANGELO (FG)
MONTE SANT'ANGELO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG
MANFREDONIA (FG)

SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO (FG)
MONTE SANT'ANGELO (FG)
MONTE SANT'ANGELO (FG)
FOGGIA

10/07/1979

DATA DI
NASCITA

25/06/1982
03/08/1993
17/01/1975
11/08/1960
24/03/1987
14/05/1983
10/09/1977
18/10/1988
08/07/1976
19/12/1979
24/09/1971
16/01/1978
26/04/1982
02/11/1966
01/06/1951
19/04/1994



